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HRES 715
Recognizing the 70th anniversary of the Soviet and Nazi invasion of Poland and the pivotal role Poland has
assumed at freedom's edge since gaining independence.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jul 31, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Jul 31, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/715 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (43 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT-5] D · CT Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Kanjorski, Paul E. [D-PA-11] D · PA Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Sep 24, 2009

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Sep 24, 2009

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Sep 24, 2009

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Sep 29, 2009

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Edwards, Chet [D-TX-17] D · TX Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Kilpatrick, Carolyn C. [D-MI-13] D · MI Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Rehberg, Denny [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Schauer, Mark H. [D-MI-7] D · MI Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Gallegly, Elton [R-CA-24] R · CA Sep 30, 2009

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL Oct 1, 2009

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Oct 7, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Oct 26, 2009

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Oct 27, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jul 31, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 31, 2009) 

Recognizes the 70th anniversary of the Soviet and Nazi invasion of Poland.

Commends the people of Poland for their historic struggle against fascism and communism.

Calls for strengthening our partnership in the North Atlantic Treaty Organization (NATO), European Union (EU) alliances,

and continued friendship with our Polish allies.

Honors the historic ties between Poland and the United States.

Actions Timeline

Jul 31, 2009: Introduced in House
Jul 31, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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